	008637
nau	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	800239144118
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	₹_ vanketak∑χies v≎
	09/07/1201020003 **78.
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NVISTRALITE
	-7 PM 1:24
Office Use Only	
	9/10/12

7

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

¢.

SUBJECT: SAMANTHAFOREVER.ORG CORP (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee ✓ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
---	---

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ſ

ł

FROM: MARLON MARTINEZ	
Name (Printed or typed)	5 m 2
2640 BLANDING BLVD SUITE 204 Address	SECRETA VISICA OF 12 SEP -
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068 City, State & Zip	ILEB CORPO 7 PH
2640 BLARDANDEBLANDBONTED CODE	RATIONS I: 24
INFO@SAMANTHAFOREVER.ORG E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	•/

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME ' The name of the corporation shall be:

SAMANTHAFOREVER.ORG CORP

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address 2640 BLANDING BLVD SUITE 204 MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE NVISE A CF CORPORATIONS

Mailing ad 12 ss 5 Pdiff ren PH 1: 24

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

FUND RAISING, EVENTS, SUPPORT GROUPS FOR SUICIDE PREVENTION

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

Directors to be elected and appointed at the discretion of the CEO.

ARTICLE V Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	Name and Title:
Address:	2640 BLANDING BLVD SUITE 204	Address:
M	MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	
Name and T	itle: GRACE MUNOZ PRESIDENT	Name and Title:
Address:	2640 BLANDING BLVD SUITE 204 MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	
		Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	MARLON MARTINEZ	
Address:	8758 SW 8 ST	-
	MIAMI, FL 33174	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	-
he <mark>name and adc</mark>	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	MARLON MARTINEZ	
Address:	2640 BLANDING BLVD SUITE 204	-
	MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	-
laving been nam ertificate, I am fa	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce miliar with and accept the appointment as register	— rss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in the red agent and agree to act in this capacity
		08/29/2012
	<u>_</u>	00/29/2012
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	Date
submit this docu the Department	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to of State constitutes of third degree felony as provid	rue. I am aware that any false information submitted in a docum led for in s.817.155, F.S.
	1//.	
	- HIN	08/29/2012
	Required Signature of Incorporator	Date